Rubber

* Overall Options*

O Line conntrol

O switched power outlet
O Led trailler detection
O Double rubber side flaps Dosing slider
O custom options

2000
2500
3300

3500

HDPE Impact bars (no moving parts)

Types of NB10-250 Hoppers 2,2kW 1,15m/s belt drive E%?atis%réasoners
Hopper Type | Hopper Length OSteel Rollers
A 5,0m OStainless steel Rollers
B 5,5m Variable floor speed controll
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Max Chassis with:3300 NB10 Based chain
Max With:3500 Benaming:

VAN TRIER NB10-250A-K Hopper

EUROPE | RECEIVING HOPPER NB10-250A-K

Get.: Ordernummer: Opdrachtgever: Tekeningnummer:

1:25|A2

Datum: 77 ‘E’




